©2013 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:
lighting systems

g
Transforming tomorrow’s lighting….today!
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example: (DLED-AFK6-26-50-UNV-DM)
DLED-AFK6
Series
6” NON-IC
Frame-in LED Kit
Wattage/Lumens
26 - 26w/1488
34 - 34w/1866 Color Temp.
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
Voltage
UNV - 120-277V
Trims
See page 3
Options
DM - Dimmable
ECQ - Easy-quick
                 Connector case
* Optional : Easy-quick connector case
(patent pending)
©2013 Deco Lighting • “The Brand Name for Quality” • A division of Deco Enterprises, Inc.
Job Information
Catalog #:
Project:
Comments:
Prepared by:
Type:
lighting systems
™
LED   lighting
DLED-AFK6
6” NON-IC Frame-in LED Kit
L
E
D
 L
ig
h
tin
g
Transforming tomorrow’s lighting….today!
PHOTOMETRY
DLED-AFK6
TRIMS
 6” NON-IC Frame-in LED Kit
Polar Candela Distribution
180˚
570
475
380
285
190
95
CD: 0
95
190
285
380
475
570
170˚ 160˚ 150˚ 140˚
VA: 0˚ 10˚ 20˚ 30˚ 40˚
130˚
120˚